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South Dakota Department of Transportation

Abstract of Bids

Bidder:

A-G-E Corporation

Page 1 of 909/18/2025

Letting Date: 08/27/2025

Item Nbr: 1                                       PCN: 080A

Project No: PT 0905(117)261

Project Location: I90 L - 1 E of Oacoma

Desc of Construction: Partial Pipe Replacement & Pipe Cleanout

County: Lyman

Bidder:

Menning Excavating Inc.

        Unit Price                    Amount        Unit Price                    Amount   No.       Item No.      Description                                                                               Qty        Unit

$77,469.16 $77,469.16 $151,000.00 $151,000.00 1 009E0010 Mobilization LS 1.000

$4,500.00 $0.00 $4,500.00 $0.00 2 009E1000 Incentive/Disincentive Pay Day 0.000

$3,094.97 $3,094.97 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 3 009E4200 Construction Schedule, Category II LS 1.000

$3,269.83 $3,269.83 $2,082.80 $2,082.80 4 100E0100 Clearing LS 1.000

$2.27 $1,239.42 $3.00 $1,638.00 5 110E0600 Remove Fence Ft 546.000

$16.60 $13,744.80 $30.00 $24,840.00 6 110E1010 Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement SqYd 828.000

$173.40 $173.40 $0.01 $0.01 7 110E1690 Remove Sediment CuYd 1.000

$1.13 $2,373.00 $1.00 $2,100.00 8 110E1700 Remove Silt Fence Ft 2,100.000

$11.33 $1,540.88 $15.00 $2,040.00 9 110E7800 Remove Chain Link Fence for Reset Ft 136.000

$10.79 $82,705.35 $25.00 $191,625.00 10 120E0010 Unclassified Excavation CuYd 7,665.000

$12.68 $507.20 $50.00 $2,000.00 11 120E0600 Contractor Furnished Borrow Excavation CuYd 40.000

$11.52 $506.88 $100.00 $4,400.00 12 120E1000 Muck Excavation CuYd 44.000

$12,170.06 $12,170.06 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 13 230E0100 Remove and Replace Topsoil LS 1.000

$11,889.96 $11,889.96 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 14 250E0010 Incidental Work LS 1.000

$16,524.00 $16,524.00 $55,000.00 $55,000.00 15 250E0020 Incidental Work, Grading LS 1.000

$25.67 $17,352.92 $35.94 $24,295.44 16 260E1010 Base Course Ton 676.000

$22.01 $20,029.10 $37.47 $34,097.70 17 260E3500 Temporary Gravel Surfacing Ton 910.000

$57.17 $12,520.23 $90.00 $19,710.00 18 260E6010 Granular Material Ton 219.000

$198.33 $49,582.50 $225.00 $56,250.00 19 320E1200 Asphalt Concrete Composite Ton 250.000

$20.00 $5,280.00 $20.00 $5,280.00 20 421E0100 Pipe Culvert Undercut CuYd 264.000

$396.72 $67,442.40 $409.74 $69,655.80 21 450E4928 132" CMP 12 Gauge, Furnish Ft 170.000

$478.42 $81,331.40 $1,220.00 $207,400.00 22 450E4930 132" CMP, Install Ft 170.000

$9,574.61 $9,574.61 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 23 450E5297 132" CMP Step Beveled End, Furnish Each 1.000

$7,816.61 $7,816.61 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 24 450E5298 132" CMP Step Beveled End, Install Each 1.000

$132,401.67 $132,401.67 $185,000.00 $185,000.00 25 450E8900 Cleanout Pipe Culvert Each 1.000



South Dakota Department of Transportation

Abstract of Bids

Bidder:

A-G-E Corporation

Page 2 of 909/18/2025

Letting Date: 08/27/2025

Item Nbr: 1                                       PCN: 080A

Project No: PT 0905(117)261

Project Location: I90 L - 1 E of Oacoma

Desc of Construction: Partial Pipe Replacement & Pipe Cleanout

County: Lyman

Bidder:

Menning Excavating Inc.

        Unit Price                    Amount        Unit Price                    Amount   No.       Item No.      Description                                                                               Qty        Unit

$663.00 $5,304.00 $500.00 $4,000.00 26 451E7520 Exploratory Excavation Hour 8.000

$4,250.00 $36,125.00 $5,000.00 $42,500.00 27 462E0100 Class M6 Concrete CuYd 8.500

$247.00 $69,654.00 $350.00 $98,700.00 28 464E0100 Controlled Density Fill CuYd 282.000

$4.53 $1,227.63 $10.00 $2,710.00 29 480E0100 Reinforcing Steel Lb 271.000

$4,748.97 $4,748.97 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 30 600E0100 Type I Field Laboratory Each 1.000

$9.63 $5,257.98 $10.00 $5,460.00 31 620E0020 Type 2 Right-of-Way Fence Ft 546.000

$1.70 $1,601.40 $3.00 $2,826.00 32 620E0510 Type 1 Temporary Fence Ft 942.000

$453.33 $1,359.99 $650.00 $1,950.00 33 620E1020 2 Post Panel Each 3.000

$102.00 $13,872.00 $100.00 $13,600.00 34 621E0180 8' Chain Link Fence with Tension Wired Top Ft 136.000

$68.00 $136.00 $100.00 $200.00 35 632E2510 Type 2 Object Marker Back to Back Each 2.000

$5.67 $1,984.50 $6.00 $2,100.00 36 633E1220 High Build Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint, 4" White Ft 350.000

$5.67 $283.50 $6.00 $300.00 37 633E1222 High Build Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint, 4" Yellow Ft 50.000

$1.13 $545.79 $2.00 $966.00 38 634E0110 Traffic Control Signs SqFt 483.000

$71,400.00 $71,400.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 39 634E0120 Traffic Control, Miscellaneous LS 1.000

$113.33 $1,359.96 $125.00 $1,500.00 40 634E0275 Type 3 Barricade Each 12.000

$0.23 $1,035.00 $0.50 $2,250.00 41 634E0330 Temporary Raised Pavement Markers Ft 4,500.000

$113.33 $453.32 $125.00 $500.00 42 634E0420 Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board Each 4.000

$22.67 $1,360.20 $25.00 $1,500.00 43 634E0525 Linear Delineation System Panel, Barrier Mounted Each 60.000

$311.67 $18,700.20 $400.00 $24,000.00 44 634E0700 Traffic Control Movable Concrete Barrier Each 60.000

$6,800.00 $6,800.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 45 634E0750 Temporary Concrete Barrier End Protection Each 1.000

$1,133.33 $1,133.33 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 46 634E0760 Temporary Concrete Barrier End Protection Module Set or Repair Kit Each 1.000

$4.53 $4,280.85 $5.00 $4,725.00 47 634E1002 Detour and Restriction Signing SqFt 945.000

$4.53 $629.67 $5.00 $695.00 48 634E1020 Temporary Business Signing SqFt 139.000

$12,117.60 $12,117.60 $22,500.00 $22,500.00 49 734E0010 Erosion Control LS 1.000

$2.64 $4,752.00 $3.00 $5,400.00 50 734E0103 Type 3 Erosion Control Blanket SqYd 1,800.000



South Dakota Department of Transportation

Abstract of Bids

Bidder:

A-G-E Corporation

Page 3 of 909/18/2025

Letting Date: 08/27/2025

Item Nbr: 1                                       PCN: 080A

Project No: PT 0905(117)261

Project Location: I90 L - 1 E of Oacoma

Desc of Construction: Partial Pipe Replacement & Pipe Cleanout

County: Lyman

Bidder:

Menning Excavating Inc.

        Unit Price                    Amount        Unit Price                    Amount   No.       Item No.      Description                                                                               Qty        Unit

$7.65 $2,562.75 $3.75 $1,256.25 51 734E0154 12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle Ft 335.000

$1.13 $226.00 $2.00 $400.00 52 734E0510 Shaping for Erosion Control Blanket Ft 200.000

$5.38 $10,760.00 $3.20 $6,400.00 53 734E0604 High Flow Silt Fence Ft 2,000.000

$1.13 $157.07 $15.00 $2,085.00 54 734E0610 Mucking Silt Fence CuYd 139.000

$1.47 $735.00 $1.00 $500.00 55 734E0620 Repair Silt Fence Ft 500.000

$202.54 $1,620.32 $150.00 $1,200.00 56 734E5010 Sweeping Hour 8.000

$1,334.74 $1,334.74 $50.00 $50.00 57 900E1310 Concrete Washout Facility Each 1.000

$4,632.81 $9,265.62 $25,000.00 $50,000.00 58 900E1320 Construction Entrance Each 2.000

$9,345.12 $9,345.12 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 59 900E2030 Miscellaneous Work Site 1.000

Total Bid Amount $932,669.86 $1,488,888.00



South Dakota Department of Transportation

Abstract of Bids

Bidder:

H&W Contracting LLC

Page 4 of 909/18/2025

Letting Date: 08/27/2025

Item Nbr: 1                                       PCN: 080A

Project No: PT 0905(117)261

Project Location: I90 L - 1 E of Oacoma

Desc of Construction: Partial Pipe Replacement & Pipe Cleanout

County: Lyman

Bidder:

Siteworks, Inc

        Unit Price                    Amount        Unit Price                    Amount   No.       Item No.      Description                                                                               Qty        Unit

$163,500.00 $163,500.00 $503,000.00 $503,000.00 1 009E0010 Mobilization LS 1.000

$4,500.00 $0.00 $4,500.00 $0.00 2 009E1000 Incentive/Disincentive Pay Day 0.000

$15,000.00 $15,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 3 009E4200 Construction Schedule, Category II LS 1.000

$925.00 $925.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 4 100E0100 Clearing LS 1.000

$5.10 $2,784.60 $2.20 $1,201.20 5 110E0600 Remove Fence Ft 546.000

$13.50 $11,178.00 $8.00 $6,624.00 6 110E1010 Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement SqYd 828.000

$25.00 $25.00 $20.00 $20.00 7 110E1690 Remove Sediment CuYd 1.000

$1.30 $2,730.00 $0.80 $1,680.00 8 110E1700 Remove Silt Fence Ft 2,100.000

$20.00 $2,720.00 $11.00 $1,496.00 9 110E7800 Remove Chain Link Fence for Reset Ft 136.000

$26.75 $205,038.75 $22.00 $168,630.00 10 120E0010 Unclassified Excavation CuYd 7,665.000

$40.50 $1,620.00 $30.00 $1,200.00 11 120E0600 Contractor Furnished Borrow Excavation CuYd 40.000

$9.00 $396.00 $30.00 $1,320.00 12 120E1000 Muck Excavation CuYd 44.000

$18,500.00 $18,500.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 13 230E0100 Remove and Replace Topsoil LS 1.000

$9,500.00 $9,500.00 $17,000.00 $17,000.00 14 250E0010 Incidental Work LS 1.000

$18,750.00 $18,750.00 $17,500.00 $17,500.00 15 250E0020 Incidental Work, Grading LS 1.000

$68.00 $45,968.00 $30.00 $20,280.00 16 260E1010 Base Course Ton 676.000

$202.00 $183,820.00 $26.00 $23,660.00 17 260E3500 Temporary Gravel Surfacing Ton 910.000

$145.00 $31,755.00 $48.00 $10,512.00 18 260E6010 Granular Material Ton 219.000

$222.00 $55,500.00 $195.00 $48,750.00 19 320E1200 Asphalt Concrete Composite Ton 250.000

$20.00 $5,280.00 $20.00 $5,280.00 20 421E0100 Pipe Culvert Undercut CuYd 264.000

$646.50 $109,905.00 $420.00 $71,400.00 21 450E4928 132" CMP 12 Gauge, Furnish Ft 170.000

$506.75 $86,147.50 $2,400.00 $408,000.00 22 450E4930 132" CMP, Install Ft 170.000

$1,500.00 $1,500.00 $8,700.00 $8,700.00 23 450E5297 132" CMP Step Beveled End, Furnish Each 1.000

$4,559.00 $4,559.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 24 450E5298 132" CMP Step Beveled End, Install Each 1.000

$154,235.00 $154,235.00 $105,000.00 $105,000.00 25 450E8900 Cleanout Pipe Culvert Each 1.000



South Dakota Department of Transportation

Abstract of Bids

Bidder:

H&W Contracting LLC

Page 5 of 909/18/2025

Letting Date: 08/27/2025

Item Nbr: 1                                       PCN: 080A

Project No: PT 0905(117)261

Project Location: I90 L - 1 E of Oacoma

Desc of Construction: Partial Pipe Replacement & Pipe Cleanout

County: Lyman

Bidder:

Siteworks, Inc

        Unit Price                    Amount        Unit Price                    Amount   No.       Item No.      Description                                                                               Qty        Unit

$800.00 $6,400.00 $250.00 $2,000.00 26 451E7520 Exploratory Excavation Hour 8.000

$4,775.00 $40,587.50 $4,250.00 $36,125.00 27 462E0100 Class M6 Concrete CuYd 8.500

$575.00 $162,150.00 $375.00 $105,750.00 28 464E0100 Controlled Density Fill CuYd 282.000

$5.10 $1,382.10 $6.00 $1,626.00 29 480E0100 Reinforcing Steel Lb 271.000

$40,000.00 $40,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 30 600E0100 Type I Field Laboratory Each 1.000

$19.05 $10,401.30 $9.35 $5,105.10 31 620E0020 Type 2 Right-of-Way Fence Ft 546.000

$7.65 $7,206.30 $1.65 $1,554.30 32 620E0510 Type 1 Temporary Fence Ft 942.000

$283.00 $849.00 $440.00 $1,320.00 33 620E1020 2 Post Panel Each 3.000

$107.00 $14,552.00 $99.00 $13,464.00 34 621E0180 8' Chain Link Fence with Tension Wired Top Ft 136.000

$76.25 $152.50 $66.00 $132.00 35 632E2510 Type 2 Object Marker Back to Back Each 2.000

$6.35 $2,222.50 $5.50 $1,925.00 36 633E1220 High Build Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint, 4" White Ft 350.000

$6.35 $317.50 $5.50 $275.00 37 633E1222 High Build Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint, 4" Yellow Ft 50.000

$1.30 $627.90 $1.10 $531.30 38 634E0110 Traffic Control Signs SqFt 483.000

$86,265.00 $86,265.00 $80,000.00 $80,000.00 39 634E0120 Traffic Control, Miscellaneous LS 1.000

$126.00 $1,512.00 $110.00 $1,320.00 40 634E0275 Type 3 Barricade Each 12.000

$0.25 $1,125.00 $0.25 $1,125.00 41 634E0330 Temporary Raised Pavement Markers Ft 4,500.000

$127.00 $508.00 $110.00 $440.00 42 634E0420 Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board Each 4.000

$25.50 $1,530.00 $22.00 $1,320.00 43 634E0525 Linear Delineation System Panel, Barrier Mounted Each 60.000

$350.00 $21,000.00 $440.00 $26,400.00 44 634E0700 Traffic Control Movable Concrete Barrier Each 60.000

$7,610.00 $7,610.00 $6,600.00 $6,600.00 45 634E0750 Temporary Concrete Barrier End Protection Each 1.000

$1,270.00 $1,270.00 $2,200.00 $2,200.00 46 634E0760 Temporary Concrete Barrier End Protection Module Set or Repair Kit Each 1.000

$5.05 $4,772.25 $4.50 $4,252.50 47 634E1002 Detour and Restriction Signing SqFt 945.000

$5.05 $701.95 $4.50 $625.50 48 634E1020 Temporary Business Signing SqFt 139.000

$7,050.00 $7,050.00 $16,000.00 $16,000.00 49 734E0010 Erosion Control LS 1.000

$2.15 $3,870.00 $3.30 $5,940.00 50 734E0103 Type 3 Erosion Control Blanket SqYd 1,800.000



South Dakota Department of Transportation

Abstract of Bids

Bidder:

H&W Contracting LLC

Page 6 of 909/18/2025

Letting Date: 08/27/2025

Item Nbr: 1                                       PCN: 080A

Project No: PT 0905(117)261

Project Location: I90 L - 1 E of Oacoma

Desc of Construction: Partial Pipe Replacement & Pipe Cleanout

County: Lyman

Bidder:

Siteworks, Inc

        Unit Price                    Amount        Unit Price                    Amount   No.       Item No.      Description                                                                               Qty        Unit

$5.00 $1,675.00 $4.15 $1,390.25 51 734E0154 12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle Ft 335.000

$1.30 $260.00 $2.20 $440.00 52 734E0510 Shaping for Erosion Control Blanket Ft 200.000

$3.85 $7,700.00 $3.50 $7,000.00 53 734E0604 High Flow Silt Fence Ft 2,000.000

$1.25 $173.75 $4.00 $556.00 54 734E0610 Mucking Silt Fence CuYd 139.000

$1.90 $950.00 $0.55 $275.00 55 734E0620 Repair Silt Fence Ft 500.000

$200.00 $1,600.00 $215.00 $1,720.00 56 734E5010 Sweeping Hour 8.000

$500.00 $500.00 $300.00 $300.00 57 900E1310 Concrete Washout Facility Each 1.000

$1,750.00 $3,500.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 58 900E1320 Construction Entrance Each 2.000

$6,500.00 $6,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 59 900E2030 Miscellaneous Work Site 1.000

Total Bid Amount $1,578,258.40 $1,800,965.15



South Dakota Department of Transportation

Abstract of Bids

Bidder:

Page 7 of 909/18/2025

Letting Date: 08/27/2025

Item Nbr: 1                                       PCN: 080A

Project No: PT 0905(117)261

Project Location: I90 L - 1 E of Oacoma

Desc of Construction: Partial Pipe Replacement & Pipe Cleanout

County: Lyman

Bidder:

MIDWEST CONTRACTING, LLC

        Unit Price                    Amount        Unit Price                    Amount   No.       Item No.      Description                                                                               Qty        Unit

$479,000.00 $479,000.00 1 009E0010 Mobilization LS 1.000

$4,500.00 $0.00 2 009E1000 Incentive/Disincentive Pay Day 0.000

$8,500.00 $8,500.00 3 009E4200 Construction Schedule, Category II LS 1.000

$4,500.00 $4,500.00 4 100E0100 Clearing LS 1.000

$2.00 $1,092.00 5 110E0600 Remove Fence Ft 546.000

$9.85 $8,155.80 6 110E1010 Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement SqYd 828.000

$50.00 $50.00 7 110E1690 Remove Sediment CuYd 1.000

$0.75 $1,575.00 8 110E1700 Remove Silt Fence Ft 2,100.000

$10.00 $1,360.00 9 110E7800 Remove Chain Link Fence for Reset Ft 136.000

$16.85 $129,155.25 10 120E0010 Unclassified Excavation CuYd 7,665.000

$55.00 $2,200.00 11 120E0600 Contractor Furnished Borrow Excavation CuYd 40.000

$85.00 $3,740.00 12 120E1000 Muck Excavation CuYd 44.000

$14,500.00 $14,500.00 13 230E0100 Remove and Replace Topsoil LS 1.000

$32,650.00 $32,650.00 14 250E0010 Incidental Work LS 1.000

$23,500.00 $23,500.00 15 250E0020 Incidental Work, Grading LS 1.000

$58.00 $39,208.00 16 260E1010 Base Course Ton 676.000

$58.00 $52,780.00 17 260E3500 Temporary Gravel Surfacing Ton 910.000

$58.00 $12,702.00 18 260E6010 Granular Material Ton 219.000

$175.00 $43,750.00 19 320E1200 Asphalt Concrete Composite Ton 250.000

$20.00 $5,280.00 20 421E0100 Pipe Culvert Undercut CuYd 264.000

$525.00 $89,250.00 21 450E4928 132" CMP 12 Gauge, Furnish Ft 170.000

$950.00 $161,500.00 22 450E4930 132" CMP, Install Ft 170.000

$12,500.00 $12,500.00 23 450E5297 132" CMP Step Beveled End, Furnish Each 1.000

$19,500.00 $19,500.00 24 450E5298 132" CMP Step Beveled End, Install Each 1.000

$465,000.00 $465,000.00 25 450E8900 Cleanout Pipe Culvert Each 1.000



South Dakota Department of Transportation

Abstract of Bids

Bidder:

Page 8 of 909/18/2025

Letting Date: 08/27/2025

Item Nbr: 1                                       PCN: 080A

Project No: PT 0905(117)261

Project Location: I90 L - 1 E of Oacoma

Desc of Construction: Partial Pipe Replacement & Pipe Cleanout

County: Lyman

Bidder:

MIDWEST CONTRACTING, LLC

        Unit Price                    Amount        Unit Price                    Amount   No.       Item No.      Description                                                                               Qty        Unit

$350.00 $2,800.00 26 451E7520 Exploratory Excavation Hour 8.000

$4,850.00 $41,225.00 27 462E0100 Class M6 Concrete CuYd 8.500

$245.00 $69,090.00 28 464E0100 Controlled Density Fill CuYd 282.000

$16.00 $4,336.00 29 480E0100 Reinforcing Steel Lb 271.000

$15,000.00 $15,000.00 30 600E0100 Type I Field Laboratory Each 1.000

$8.50 $4,641.00 31 620E0020 Type 2 Right-of-Way Fence Ft 546.000

$1.50 $1,413.00 32 620E0510 Type 1 Temporary Fence Ft 942.000

$400.00 $1,200.00 33 620E1020 2 Post Panel Each 3.000

$90.00 $12,240.00 34 621E0180 8' Chain Link Fence with Tension Wired Top Ft 136.000

$60.00 $120.00 35 632E2510 Type 2 Object Marker Back to Back Each 2.000

$5.00 $1,750.00 36 633E1220 High Build Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint, 4" White Ft 350.000

$5.00 $250.00 37 633E1222 High Build Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint, 4" Yellow Ft 50.000

$1.00 $483.00 38 634E0110 Traffic Control Signs SqFt 483.000

$63,000.00 $63,000.00 39 634E0120 Traffic Control, Miscellaneous LS 1.000

$100.00 $1,200.00 40 634E0275 Type 3 Barricade Each 12.000

$0.20 $900.00 41 634E0330 Temporary Raised Pavement Markers Ft 4,500.000

$100.00 $400.00 42 634E0420 Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board Each 4.000

$20.00 $1,200.00 43 634E0525 Linear Delineation System Panel, Barrier Mounted Each 60.000

$400.00 $24,000.00 44 634E0700 Traffic Control Movable Concrete Barrier Each 60.000

$6,000.00 $6,000.00 45 634E0750 Temporary Concrete Barrier End Protection Each 1.000

$2,000.00 $2,000.00 46 634E0760 Temporary Concrete Barrier End Protection Module Set or Repair Kit Each 1.000

$4.00 $3,780.00 47 634E1002 Detour and Restriction Signing SqFt 945.000

$4.00 $556.00 48 634E1020 Temporary Business Signing SqFt 139.000

$14,500.00 $14,500.00 49 734E0010 Erosion Control LS 1.000

$3.00 $5,400.00 50 734E0103 Type 3 Erosion Control Blanket SqYd 1,800.000



South Dakota Department of Transportation

Abstract of Bids

Bidder:

Page 9 of 909/18/2025

Letting Date: 08/27/2025

Item Nbr: 1                                       PCN: 080A

Project No: PT 0905(117)261

Project Location: I90 L - 1 E of Oacoma

Desc of Construction: Partial Pipe Replacement & Pipe Cleanout

County: Lyman

Bidder:

MIDWEST CONTRACTING, LLC

        Unit Price                    Amount        Unit Price                    Amount   No.       Item No.      Description                                                                               Qty        Unit

$3.75 $1,256.25 51 734E0154 12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle Ft 335.000

$2.00 $400.00 52 734E0510 Shaping for Erosion Control Blanket Ft 200.000

$3.20 $6,400.00 53 734E0604 High Flow Silt Fence Ft 2,000.000

$1.00 $139.00 54 734E0610 Mucking Silt Fence CuYd 139.000

$1.00 $500.00 55 734E0620 Repair Silt Fence Ft 500.000

$200.00 $1,600.00 56 734E5010 Sweeping Hour 8.000

$500.00 $500.00 57 900E1310 Concrete Washout Facility Each 1.000

$2,500.00 $5,000.00 58 900E1320 Construction Entrance Each 2.000

$7,500.00 $7,500.00 59 900E2030 Miscellaneous Work Site 1.000

Total Bid Amount $1,912,227.30
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